MX364001B Software for Pattern Generator Data Write
(For MG3641A/3642A Synthesized Signal Generator)
Pattern Generator (Option 23)
Anritsu
This is the version 1.00(1998-8).
2
Pattern Generator (Option 23)
Installing the Pattern Generator (Option 23) in the MG3641A/3642A

Interface GPIB (National Instruments PCI-GPIB or PCMCIA-GPIB)
7
Ordering Information
Model/Order No. Name Remarks
Main frame
MG3641A* 1 Synthesized Signal Generator 125 kHz to 1040 MHz
MG3642A* 1 Synthesized Signal Generator 125 kHz to 2080 MHz
Optional units
MG3641A/3642A-23 Pattern Generator
Application software
MX364001B* 2 Software for Pattern Generator Data Write Microsoft® Windows 95
Standard accessories
W1389AE MG3641A/3642A-23 operation manual: 1 pc Supplied with MG3641/3642A-23
Z0351A Label: 1 pc Supplied with MG3641/3642A-23
W1459AE MX364001B operation manual 1 pc Supplied with MX364001B
* 1 For the MG3641A/3642A in which the options are installed, and for the other options, refer to the individual catalog.
* 2 The following items are required to use the MX364001B, and must be provided by the user.
IBM PC/AT Personal 486DX4 (75 MHz or higher), with memory of 32 MB or more (recommended) on which Windows 95
computer 3.5-inch FD drive (for program installation)
GPIB interface PCMCIA-GPIB or PCI-GPIB or equivalent GPIB interface manufactured by National Instruments Inc.,
supporting NI-488.2
 Microsoft Windows 95 is a registered trademark of Microsoft Corporation in the USA and other countries.
 IBM AT is a registered trademark of International Business Machines.
 NI-488.2TM is a registered trademark of National Instruments Inc.
Please specify the model/order number, name and quantity when ordering.
No. MG3641A/3642A-23-E-A-3-(1.00) Printed in Japan 1998-8 20AK
ANRITSU CORPORATION
5-10-27, Minamiazabu, Minato-ku, Tokyo 106-8570, Japan
Phone: +81-3-3446-1111
Telex: J34372